CAROLINA ENDURANCE SERIES - MTB

FINAL 3-HOUR KING STANDINGS presented by COASTAL CARBON

Place Bib# Name # Of Races Category Laps Completed
1 3001 Chris Herring* 2 Solo Beginner Male 9
2 3005 Timothy Cornnell 2 Solo Male 50+ 9

*Winner from below tie breaker for first place

1st Place Tie Breaker
1st Tie breaker Miles ridden
T1 Chris Herring 61.2 Miles
T1 Timothy Cornnell 61.2 Miles
*Still tied after first tie breaker
2nd Tie breaker Shortest time to complete

1st Chris Herring 5:26:24.35
2nd Timothy Cornnell 5:27:31.11
3 3007 Michael Hausknecht* 2 Solo Male 50+ 8
4 3017 Jake King 2 Solo Beginner Male 8
5 3006 Michael Flynn 2 Solo Male 50+ 8
*Winner from below tie breaker for third place
3rd Place Tie Breaker
1st Tie breaker Miles ridden
T3 Michael Hausknecht 54.4 Miles
T3 Jake King 54.4 Miles
T3 Michael Flynn 54.4 Miles
*Still tied after first tie breaker
2nd Tie breaker Shortest time to complete
3  Michael Hausknecht 4:58:28.51
4 Jake King 5:23:43.78
5 Michael Flynn 5:33:25.03
6 3000 Derek Bennett 2 Solo Beginner Male 7
Below racers did not meet series award requirements
T7 3019 Neil Bray 1 Solo Sport Male 5

T7 3010 Brad Gardner 1 Solo Sport Male 5



T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T29
T29
31
32

*Must compete in 2 of 2 races to qualify for King and Queen competition.

Continue to page 3 for more information.

3020
3002
3042
3043
3038
3044
3040
3041
3031
3035
3013
3009
3018
3008
3033
3015
3034
3028
3026
3025
3012
3027
3021
3046

Shaun Walsh
Matt Smith
Kenneth Averitte
Chris Tennant
Chris Hollingsworth
Stefan Clark
James Mock

Gil Whitten
William Russell
Sayrd Price

David Russell
Chris Dougherty
Joshua McKay
Jonathan Bolenbaugh
Scott Allen

Jerry Motter
Mark Newbauer
Patrick McGinnis
Darin Wink
Gabriel Mangold
Michael Williams
Theodore Sullivan
Jensen Anders
Davis Simpson

N R R R RRRRR R RR R R RRRRRR R R @K

1

Solo Male 50+
Solo Beginner Male
Solo Sport Male
Solo Sport Male
Solo Sport Male
Solo Sport Male
Solo Male 50+
Solo Sport Male
Solo Male 50+
Solo Single Speed
Solo Male 50+
Solo Sport Male
Solo Beginner Male
Solo Sport Male
Solo Male 50+
Solo Single Speed
Solo Male 50+
Solo Beginner Male
Solo Beginner Male
Solo Beginner Male
Solo Sport Male
Solo Beginner Male
Solo Junior 1 Lap
Solo Junior 1 Lap

BN W WAL, PAAAAEAAMAPAPUVVUVIVUV OV VU OV



WHAT YOU'RE COMPETING FOR

1st Place: Receives a paint job from Coastal Carbon, your championship belt and three (3) FREE
entries into any of our 2019 events.

2nd Place: Receives two (2) FREE entries into any of our 2019 events.

3rd Place: Receives one (1) FREE entry into any of our 2019 events.

*Must compete in 2 of 2 races to qualify for King and Queen competition.

cCoastal Corbon

Advanced Frame Repair







