





CAROLINA ENDURANCE SERIES - MTB

FINAL 3-HOUR KING STANDINGS presented by COASTAL CARBON

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	# Of Races	Category	Laps Completed		
1	3001	Chris Herring*	2	Solo Beginner Male	9		
2	3005	Timothy Cornnell	2	Solo Male 50+	9		
*Winne	er from	below tie breaker for f	irst place				
1st Plac	ce Tie B	Breaker					
1st Tie breaker		Miles ridden					
	T1	Chris Herring	61.2 Miles				
	T1	Timothy Cornnell	61.2 Miles				
		*Still tied after first tie breaker					
2nd Tie breaker		Shortest time to comp	lete				
	1st	Chris Herring	5:26:24.35				
	2nd	Timothy Cornnell	5:27:31.11				
3	3007	Michael Hausknecht*	2	Solo Male 50+	8		
4	3017	Jake King	2	Solo Beginner Male	8		
5	3006	Michael Flynn	2	Solo Male 50+	8		
*Winne	er from	below tie breaker for t	hird place				
3rd Pla	ce Tie I	Breaker					
1st Tie breaker		Miles ridden					
	Т3	Michael Hausknecht	54.4 Miles				
	Т3	Jake King	54.4 Miles				
	Т3	Michael Flynn	54.4 Miles				
		*Still tied after first tie breaker					
2nd Tie breaker		Shortest time to complete					
	3	Michael Hausknecht	4:58:28.51				
	4	Jake King	5:23:43.78				
	5	Michael Flynn	5:33:25.03				
6	3000	Derek Bennett	2	Solo Beginner Male	7		
U		lid not meet series awa	rd requirement	~			
_	racers c	ilu ilot illeet selles awai	a requirement				
_		Neil Bray	1	Solo Sport Male	5		

T7	3020	Shaun Walsh	1	Solo Male 50+	5
T7	3002	Matt Smith	1	Solo Beginner Male	5
T7	3042	Kenneth Averitte	1	Solo Sport Male	5
T7	3043	Chris Tennant	1	Solo Sport Male	5
T7	3038	Chris Hollingsworth	1	Solo Sport Male	5
T7	3044	Stefan Clark	1	Solo Sport Male	5
T7	3040	James Mock	1	Solo Male 50+	5
T7	3041	Gil Whitten	1	Solo Sport Male	5
T7	3031	William Russell	1	Solo Male 50+	5
T7	3035	Sayrd Price	1	Solo Single Speed	5
T19	3013	David Russell	1	Solo Male 50+	4
T19	3009	Chris Dougherty	1	Solo Sport Male	4
T19	3018	Joshua McKay	1	Solo Beginner Male	4
T19	3008	Jonathan Bolenbaugh	1	Solo Sport Male	4
T19	3033	Scott Allen	1	Solo Male 50+	4
T19	3015	Jerry Motter	1	Solo Single Speed	4
T19	3034	Mark Newbauer	1	Solo Male 50+	4
T19	3028	Patrick McGinnis	1	Solo Beginner Male	4
T19	3026	Darin Wink	1	Solo Beginner Male	4
T19	3025	Gabriel Mangold	1	Solo Beginner Male	4
T29	3012	Michael Williams	1	Solo Sport Male	3
T29	3027	Theodore Sullivan	1	Solo Beginner Male	3
31	3021	Jensen Anders	2	Solo Junior 1 Lap	2
32	3046	Davis Simpson	1	Solo Junior 1 Lap	1

^{*}Must compete in 2 of 2 races to qualify for King and Queen competition.

Continue to page 3 for more information.

WHAT YOU'RE COMPETING FOR

1st Place: Receives a paint job from Coastal Carbon, your championship belt and three (3) FREE

entries into any of our 2019 events.

2nd Place: Receives two (2) FREE entries into any of our 2019 events.

3rd Place: Receives one (1) FREE entry into any of our 2019 events.

*Must compete in 2 of 2 races to qualify for King and Queen competition.



